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Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 2015 - June 30, 2015

Candidate Name
MCSALLY, MARTHA E. MS.
RYAN, PAUL D.
ZINKE, RYAN K
MALONEY, SEAN PATRICK
BOUSTANY, CHARLES W. DR. JR.
BOEHNER, JOHN A.
ZELDIN, LEE M
LOVE, MIA
GRAHAM, GWEN
LOWEY, NITA M
DOLD, ROBERT JAMES JR
POLIQUIN, BRUCE L
DONOVAN, DAN
FOSTER, G. WILLIAM (BILL)
HURD, WILLIAM
ISRAEL, STEVE J.
SINEMA, KYRSTEN
MOULTON, SETH
CURBELO, CARLOS
RUIZ, RAUL DR.
PELOSI, NANCY
ROYCE, ED MR.
COMSTOCK, BARBARA J HONORABLE
FLEMING, JOHN C MR. JR.
KUSTER, ANN MCLANE
MCCARTHY, KEVIN
KENNEDY, JOSEPH P Il
BUSTOS, CHERI
AGUILAR, PETE
BROWNLEY, JULIA
HENSARLING, JEB HON.
FLEISCHMANN, CHARLES J
HONDA, MIKE
BUCHANAN, VERNON
COFFMAN, MIKE REP.
MILLER, JEFFERSON B.
PAULSEN, ERIK
SHUSTER, WILLIAM MR.
ELLISON, KEITH MAURICE
FRANKEL, LOIS J.
BERA, AMERISH
SWALWELL, ERIC MICHAEL
PETERS, SCOTT
MCHENRY, PATRICK TIMOTHY
WAGNER, ANN L.
SCHAKOWSKY, JANICE D
RIGELL, EDWARD SCOTT MR.
YODER, KEVIN
WILLIAMS, ROGER
ESTY, ELIZABETH
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Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
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Democratic Party
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Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
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Challenger/Open From Individuals
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$1,149,831
$1,135,360
$1,056,114
$822,206
$795,470
$790,480
$665,317
$665,112
$663,166
$642,003
$635,999
$625,409
$623,467
$608,760
$601,195
$599,695
$579,900
$570,252
$544,925
$541,637
$531,470
$529,072
$524,042
$516,681
$510,794
$505,878
$495,883
$486,338
$474,730
$468,445
$460,627
$453,320
$440,720
$427,405
$421,866
$418,649
$417,377
$416,760
$405,692
$400,908
$395,528
$393,471
$385,419
$380,432
$375,060
$369,639
$368,606
$367,449
$364,339
$358,622



